
Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

14:33:05
15:02:22
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14:33:05
15:00:21
27:15

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

18 18
6Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
6
12

:

:

10 June 2020
Mantorp Park - 3106 mtr.

Drivers Club Race - Pass 5

217Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

39 Eric Nilsson1:38.891 14:35:0211
31 Mikael Jansson1:36.775 14:35:0712
4 Stevan Petrovic1:20.128 14:36:0923
4 Stevan Petrovic1:20.049 14:37:2934
4 Stevan Petrovic1:18.609 14:38:4845
4 Stevan Petrovic1:18.527 14:40:0656
22 Simon + 7 Larsson1:18.356 14:55:19107
22 Simon + 7 Larsson1:17.318 14:56:36118
22 Simon + 7 Larsson1:17.094 15:00:29149
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